 Atlanta Branch
Ph: (770) 919-0456
1155 Allgood Road
Suite 11
Marietta, GA 30062
Houston Branch
Ph: (832) 831-4458
6260 Brookhill Drive

120-00  Engine Driven Vacuum Pump with Briggs & Stratton Engine
123-05  SUPER-VAC™ (Venturi) Vacuum Generator
110-2127  21.5” – 27.5” Multi-Size Bladder Style Vacuum Test Head Assembly
110-2733  27.0” – 33.0” Multi-Size Bladder Style Vacuum Test Head Assembly
110-3036  30.0” – 36.0” Multi-Size Bladder Style Vacuum Test Head Assembly
110-38  38” Flat Plate Vacuum Test Head Assembly (Range 14.0” – 34.0”)
110-44  44” Flat Plate Vacuum Test Head Assembly (Range 14.0” – 40.0”)
125-30  3/4" x 30 ft. Vacuum Hose Assembly
140-00  Wheel Kit Assembly
AB65C   Intake Filter Assembly (Gast Vacuum Pump)
3020-V29B  Gast Vacuum Pump
AA900E  Exhaust Muffler Assembly (Gast Vacuum Pump)
AA960-1  Oil Reservoir Assembly
121-Frame  Frame Assembly for LANSAS® Engine Driven Vacuum Pump
21-005  3/4" Chicago Fitting x 3/4" Male NPT
110-2127CB  Support Brace Assembly for Part No. 110-2127 (21.5”-27.5” Test Head)
110-2733CB  Support Brace Assembly for Part No. 110-2733 (27.0”-33.0” Test Head)
110-3036CB  Support Brace Assembly for Part No. 110-3036 (30.0”-36.0” Test Head)
110-2127B  Replacement Bladder for 21.5”-27.5” Vacuum Test Head Assembly
110-2733B  Replacement Bladder for 27.0”-33.0” Vacuum Test Head Assembly
110-3036B  Replacement Bladder for 30.0”-36.0” Vacuum Test Head Assembly
110-24B  Replacement Bladder for 24” Vacuum Test Head Assembly
110-30B  Replacement Bladder for 30” Vacuum Test Head Assembly
(800) 452-4902 1320 S. Sacramento Street, Lodi, CA 95240 www.lansas.com
110-38F  Foam and Glue Kit (Foam replacement for 38” Flat Plate Assembly)